0000019766

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
! !		

Office Use Only



000168730440

02/13/10--01034--005 **160.00

Effective Date 02/19/2010

T. HAMPTON

FEB 2 2 2010

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

10:	Division of C						
SUBJI	ECT:	Belmo	nt Ca	apital S	S.A. LLC	٠	
		Name of Limit	ed Liab	ility Com	pany		
The en	closed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitt	ed for fili	ng.		
Please	return all corres	pondence concerning this mat	ter to th	e followir	ng:		
				of Person			
			Name	n rerson			
		Belmo		oital S.A	A. LLC		
			Firm/C	Company			
		31	60 Ut	ah Driv	е		
			Ade	dress			
		De	ltona,	FL 327	38		
		Cit	y/State a	ınd Zip Co	de		
		E-mail address: (to be used		cfl.rr.cc		<u> </u>	
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, please		c amuai re	port notificatio	u)	
	Ro	obin Vinci	_ at (386	_)	21	8-5929
	Name	of Person		Area Co	de & Daytime	Telep	hone Number
Enclos	sed is a check f	or the following amount:					
] \$125.	00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Ce	rtified C	ing Fee & opy is enclosed)	لجمنينا	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Registra Divisio Clifton 2661 E	Courier Addration Section n of Corporat Building xecutive Cent ssee, FL 3230	ions er Ci	rcle

Effective Date 02/19/2010

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FI	URIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY				
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:					
Belmont Capital					
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabilit	ty Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")				
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:				
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:				
3160 Utah Drive	3160 Utah Drive				
Deltona, FL 32738	Deltona, FL 32738				
The name and the Florida street address of the re-	•				
3160 Utah	Drive				
Florida street address (P.O. l	Box NOT acceptable)				
Deltona, FL 32738 FL					
City, State, an	d Zip				
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per	ccept service of process for the above stated limited his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as I further agree to comply with the provisions of all formance of my duties, and I am familiar with and tered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.				
Registered Agent's Signatu	SECRE IVISION				

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:		Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manage "MGRM" = Manage			
Robin Vinci		MGR	
		3160 Utah Drive	
		Deltona, FL 32738	
Guy Vinci		MGRM	
		3160 Utah	
		Deltona, FL 32738	

		•	
CLE V: Effective de ffective de ffective date is listed days after the da	ed, the date must be te of filing.)	date of filing: February 19,2010 (OP e specific and cannot be more than five busing	FIONAL) ess days prior
	C Af	him	
	Signature of a member	r or an authorized representative of a member.	
	9	r or an anthorized representative of a member.	
	(In accordance with sec	tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	
	(In accordance with sec of this document consti	tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	
	(In accordance with sec of this document consti that the facts stated here	tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ein are true.)	
<u>Filing Fees:</u>	(In accordance with sec of this document consti that the facts stated here	tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ein are true.) Robin Vinci	ప
	(In accordance with sec of this document constitute that the facts stated here	tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ein are true.) Robin Vinci	91VI
\$125.00 Filing Fo	(In accordance with sec of this document constituted that the facts stated here. Type ee for Articles of Organistered Agent	tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ein are true.) Robin Vinci med or printed name of signee	91V1S10 1 0 Ft
\$125.00 Filing Food of Regists \$30.00 Certified	(In accordance with sec of this document constitute that the facts stated here Typ ee for Articles of Organ	tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ein are true.) Robin Vinci med or printed name of signee mization and Designation	10 FEB

OIVISION OF STATE